London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 11th October 2013

Currency — British Pence

Last week 1 entries and 2 exits for LSE - there are 8 new order for the coming week

Entries: Aggreko

Exits: Fidelity Special Vehicle, Kingfisher

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code
Amended

Northgate Plc NTG
Retained

Aggreko AGK
Burberry Group BRBY
Herald Investment HRI
Lloyds Banking Group LLOY
Laird Plc LRD
Polar Capital Tech PCT

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Chemming Group, Anglo Pacific Group

OLD

396.96

1599
1575
612.56
68.84
215.6
440

ACTION

Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

NEW

404.6

1599
1575
612.56
68.84
215.6
440



Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss

Amended

Retained

Charter International CHTR Buy 984 928
Hargeaves Lansdown HL Buy 1073 1001
NEW ORDERS:

Caledonian Investments CLDN Sell 1745 1793
Fidelity China Situations FCSS Buy 101.27 97.27
Fidelity European Values FEV Buy 1544 1502
Hansteen Holdings HSTN Buy 103 99
Kier Group KIE Buy 1748 1668
Mities Group MTO Buy 305.3 294.7
Rolls Royce RR Sell 1063 1113
Stobart Group STOB Buy 131.1 122.9
CHARTS:

Charter Itematonl P~ CHTR (LSE) - 1 Week Br hare - GoP

CHTR - Charter International

Buy onStop - 984
Initial Stop Loss - 928
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Date: Friday, 6 August 2010 Open: 746.000 High: 746.000 Low: 671.500 Close: 678.500 Range: 74.500 Volume: 5,488,226 High Date: Monday, 2 August 2010 Low Date: Friday, 6 August 2010 Position: 842 Cursor Value : 820.26 é
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DnFnday 1 May 2012 Open: 1, mm@lmmm 365000 mwmvmzs 105 High Date: Tuesday, 8 May 2012 Low Date: Wednesday, 9 May 2012 Position: 934 Cursor Value
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Date: Friday, 23 March 2012 Open: 86.000 High: 86.000 Low: 80.550 Close: 80.800 Range: 5.450 Volume: 3,827,567 High Date: Monday, 19 March 2012 Low Date: Friday, 23 March 2012 Position: 101 Cursor Value : 113.11
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| Fidely European Values Plc - FEV (LSE) -1 Week Bar Chart - GBP
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HL - Hargeaves Lansdown

BuyonStop - 1073
Initial Stop Loss - 1001
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thFuday.:mMid\Zm Open: 488.900 High: wslmu: 7:»0;.:: :O'Mt 18.100 Volume: 3,759,849 High Date: Wadrudw zamzmzmmnmd-yzsmznzpm 255 Cursor Value : 827.97 4
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Dn:Fviday.Mseptulbuzmzopm. ri;- umso(m am 266 Volume: 9, rigmam Fnhy Septenber 12 Low Date: Thnday Sepmnber 12Pod:on 355 Cursor Vz &n a
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Dte:ﬁiday.ll“iyzml(»m mle mkm 17 Volume: 270, M I. Dxn ul!ld'y May 20! Pmmmﬂin 4
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Date: Friday, 28 September 2012 Opm-iooorm 856.500 Low: msoouueu ooonmge 18.000 Volume: 29,1 1ssri¢|mmdayzqsmbazm Low Date:
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ZOIZPOM 957 Cursor Value : 229.88
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/ednesday, 26 September 2012 Position: 1187 Cursor Value : 994.94
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Date: Friday, 18 May 2012 Open: 120,200 High: 126 : 120,000 Range: 10.800 Volume: 2,744,054 High Date: Tuesday, 15 May 2012 Low Date: Ihmd-v 7 May 20] 242 Cursor Value @
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