London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 11th October 2013

Currency – British Pence

Last week 1 entries and 2 exits for LSE - there are 8 new order for the coming week

Entries: Aggreko

Exits: Fidelity Special Vehicle, Kingfisher

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops - no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

	A - 1 -	\sim 1 D		
STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
3 <i>i</i> 0 i 3.	Couc	ULD	ACHON	

Amended

Northgate Plc NTG 396.96 Amend 404.6

Retained

Aggreko	AGK	1599	Retain	1599
Burberry Group	BRBY	1575	Retain	1575
Herald Investment	HRI	612.56	Retain	612.56
Lloyds Banking Group	LLOY	68.84	Retain	68.84
Laird Plc	LRD	215.6	Retain	215.6
Polar Capital Tech	PCT	440	Retain	440

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Chemming Group, Anglo Pacific Group

Name	Code	Direction	Entry	Stop Loss

Amended

Retained

Charter International	CHTR	Buy	984	928
Hargeaves Lansdown	HL	Buy	1073	1001

NEW ORDERS:

Caledonian Investments	CLDN	Sell	1745	1793
Fidelity China Situations	FCSS	Buy	101.27	97.27
Fidelity European Values	FEV	Buy	1544	1502
Hansteen Holdings	HSTN	Buy	103	99
Kier Group	KIE	Buy	1748	1668
Mities Group	MTO	Buy	305.3	294.7
Rolls Royce	RR	Sell	1063	1113
Stobart Group	STOB	Buy	131.1	122.9

CHARTS:



















